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90% Jackpot in High Stakes Open Barrel Race
Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr

Paying to 9 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2890.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 17.496, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2890.00
Not Placed = 7

1D Placings

1st 17.496 $564.00 Michele McLeod on Toast To Effort
Tie 17.496 $564.00 Cheri Graves on Too Smart to Shine
3rd 17.710 $462.00 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
4th 17.717 $390.00 Mary Jo Camera on Fairlea Lucky Gun
5th 17.822 $318.00 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gun
6th 17.957 $231.00 Megan Brint on Bridle Bit
7th 18.077 $145.00 Kelly Strohmenger on Ka Peppered In Fame
8th 18.089 $116.00 Laura Ward on Dakota
9th 18.188 $101.00 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
10th 18.228 Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum
11th 18.277 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
12th 18.332 Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl
13th 18.523 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
14th 18.821 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
N/T 422.515 Shelley Holman on Darkelly Lass
N/T 422.699 Megan Brint on Money's Superman
N/T 422.886 Lacey Lockard on Shameless Fame
N/T 423.047 Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood
N/T 423.397 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
N/T 423.947 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)

N/T 425.709 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Futurity Saturday

Race Sponsored by: C-N Qtr Hrs & Shining M

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1193.00, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 18.249, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 715.80
2D Time = 19.249, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 477.20
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 18.249 $308.00 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus
2nd 18.258 $236.00 1533 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless
3rd 18.276 $172.00 1702 Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl
4th 18.327 1960 Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red
5th 18.448 1103 Lynde Stairs on Stairs Ta Heaven
6th 18.640 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
7th 18.703 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
8th 18.800 1354 Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex
9th 18.896 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
10th 18.913 Lyndee Stairs on Otro Moghaso
11th 18.937 1048 Charleen Ornellas on Barred By French
12th 19.110 Hayle Gibson on Mazey
2D Placings
1st 19.732 $205.00 Lydia Leanos on Middleburg Hunt
2nd 19.776 $157.00 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds
3rd 20.074 $115.00 Lydia Leanos on The Wright One
4th 20.757 Shannon Shade on Victory Way
N/T 423.755 Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
N/T 424.649 Shelley Holman on Disco In The Sky 37
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Warm Up Race FRIDAY
Race Sponsored by: Rowdy Rose

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4700.00, Rider count = 120

1D Time = 17.209, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1410.00
2D Time = 17.709, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1269.00
3D Time = 18.209, Placings = 47, Pool = $ 1081.00
4D Time = 19.209, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 940.00
Not Placed = 22
1D Placings
1st 17.209 $395.00 Michele McLeod on Cassidy Cash N Fame
2nd 17.487 $338.00 1521 Michelle Silva on Samson
3rd 17.496 $233.00 1096 Cheri Graves on Too Smart to Shine
Tie 17.496 $233.00 Michele McLeod on Toast To Effort
5th 17.506 $127.00 1661 Kathy Petska on Bet On This Lion
6th 17.605 $ 85.00 2191 Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari
2D Placings
1st 17.710 $355.00 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
2nd 17.717 $305.00 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Fairlea Lucky Gun
3rd 17.787 $241.00 Chenae Vest on French Honey Bun
4th 17.801 $178.00 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
5th 17.822 $114.00 1248 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gun
6th 17.871 $ 76.00 1780 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
7th 17.957 Megan Brint on Bridle Bit
8th 17.988 1095 Lacey Lockard on Swiss Riff
9th 18.002 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
10th 18.077 2017 Kelly Strohmenger on Ka Peppered In Fame
11th 18.089 1674 Laura Ward on Dakota

12th 18.099 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It



13th 18.107 Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova

14th 18.147 1960 Kaillee Hamre on Mighty Merada
15th 18.153 Kelly Strohmenger on Horse

leth 18.165 1521 Michelle Silva on Chewy

17th 18.174 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
18th 18.188 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
19th 18.199 1839 Alia Lautrup on Cash

3D Placings

1st 18.226 $303.00 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
2nd 18.227 $259.00 Michele McLeod on Bulleva

3rd 18.228 $205.00 Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum

4th 18.257 $151.00 Virginia McClintock on Chigquita CD

5th 18.264 $ 97.00 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
6th 18.277 $ 65.00 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
7th 18.318 Holly Irish on Jane

8th 18.325 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance

9th 18.332 1702 Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl
10th 18.344 Michele McLeod on HP Rocketta Ta Fame
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Race Sponsored by: Rowdy Rose

11th 18.372 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually

12th 18.384 1103 Lynde Stairs on Stairs Ta Heaven

13th 18.422 1259 Angie Hardin on Coats Streakin Cash
14th 18.457 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
15th 18.469 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
leth 18.478 Jordan Ernst on Waiting On Smoke

17th 18.576 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
18th 18.590 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
19th 18.635 1071 Marianne Dixon on Bluberry Susan

20th 18.664 1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today

21st 18.680 Stephanie Fulstone on SD Boogies Supergirl
22nd 18.716 1244 Katelyn Wall on Boogie Woogie Walk

23rd 18.725 1533 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless

24th 18.738 Lyndee Stairs on Otro Moghaso

25th 18.764 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
26th 18.765 Breely Unruh on Pearl

27th 18.793 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Rockheart Red

28th 18.807 Lana Vlastelica on Smartys Magolina
29th 18.816 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
30th 18.821 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
31st 18.822 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman

32nd 18.881 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds

33rd 18.885 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat

34th 18.888 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
35th 18.906 1475 Cathey Vallerga on PC Sho N Dell TIke
36th 18.922 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo

37th 18.927 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
38th 18.958 Mallory Slattery on Wee Parrs Frosty
39th 19.030 1521 Michelle Silva on Nikki

40th 19.042 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty

41st 19.059 Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative

42nd 19.085 Nellie Walker on Whiskey

43rd 19.093 2134 Alli Harmon on Smooths Peprminpaty

44th 19.103 Sue Keller on Haypatch Trail

45th 19.181 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby

46th 19.199 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

47th 19.202 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Cashs Gotta Gun

4D Placings

1st 19.255 $244.00 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt

Tie 19.255 $244.00 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
3rd 19.299 $179.00 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
4th 19.400 $132.00 1921 Samantha Witkowski on Hollywood Smokin Guns

5th 19.427 $ 71.00 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SAT

Paying to

1D
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4D
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Time
Time
Time
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$421.
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Barrel

Stephanie Fulstone on Silky
Madilyn Parson on Trump
Jennifer Haile on The Upset
Krista Williams on DandJdet
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Race Sponsored by: Rowdy Rose
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, Placings = 12, Pool =
, Placings = 34, Pool
, Placings = 88, Pool
, Placings = 41, Pool =

Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker

Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame

Marti Parodi on Detail My Chrome

Renee Rowles on Dudes A Royal Star

Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern

Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror

Lynsey Machado on Just Happy To Cut

Megan Marro on Shorty

Brenda Tealer on Shining Tucker

Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs
Michelle Sullivan on DSR Cool Enuff

Teri Deutsch on Fairlea Steady Harry
Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
Pamela Capper on Z Flea

Laura Ward on CC Sparkling Star

Jackie Healy on Freno's Blaze

Laura McClure on Heza Fast Frenchman

David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise
Savannah Haas on Mystery

Katelyn Wall on Dandy Good Peason

Sandy Wall on Got Special Talent

Shelley Holman on Darkelly Lass

Megan Brint on Money's Superman

Lacey Lockard on Shameless Fame

Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood

Harley Allen on Snickers

Heather Ritz on Shagdelic Jaguar

Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
Sarah Collins on Talkin Fast

Morgan Minor on Dancen Barrossab 07

David Lawson on Flitabuster

KerAnn Gillis on Dualin Great

Gina Samper on Traveler

Ileah Roquemore on Rubys Reflection
Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
Rosie Saabye on CB Joker

Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic

Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic
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Jackpot Total = $ 10400.00, Rider count = 200

3120.00
2808.00
2392.00
2080.00

wr »r

Not Placed = 25

1827
1661
1277

1204

1D Placings
Hayle Gibson on Bootlegger
Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
Kathy Petska on Bet On This Lion
Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
Shelley Holman on Darkelly Lass
Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com



7th 17.616 $156.00 2191 Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari

8th 17.695 $125.00 1753 Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart

9th 17.705 $109.00 Michele McLeod on Cassidy Cash N Fame
10th 17.710 2017 Kelly Strohmenger on Ka Peppered In Fame
11th 17.720 1753 Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz
12th 17.723 Michele McLeod on HP Rocketta Ta Fame

2D Placings
1st 17.763 $590.00 2145 Harley Allen on Snickers

2nd 17.767 $505.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
3rd 17.794 $449.00 1674 Laura Ward on Dakota
4th 17.795 $379.00 1905 Lacey Lockard on Shameless Fame
5th 17.855 $309.00 1379 Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo
6th 17.859 $225.00 1521 Michelle Silva on Samson
7th 17.870 $140.00 1960 Kaillee Hamre on Made Me Wild Bill
8th 17.877 $112.00 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
9th 17.929 $ 98.00 1208 Shelley Holman on Ima Corona Royale
10th 17.936 1780 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
11th 17.988 Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum
12th 17.991 1008 Jaime Anderson on Bugs Bunn Knee
13th 18.002 1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
Tie 18.002 1248 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gun
15th 18.023 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
leth 18.029 Shannon Shade on AR Smokin Now
17th 18.041 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
18th 18.050 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
19th 18.057 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
Tie 18.057 Megan Brint on Bridle Bit
21st 18.070 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
22nd 18.089 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
23rd 18.098 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
24th 18.132 2085 Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood
25th 18.140 2002 Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker
26th 18.142 Shelley Holman on Champs Classy Dash
27th 18.171 1065 David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SAT

28th 18.175 Ileah Roquemore on Willy

29th 18.201 1008 Jaime Anderson on Awesome Deck of Cash
30th 18.211 Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva
31lst 18.216 1808 Katie Anderson on Frenchmans Highlight
32nd 18.228 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
33rd 18.249 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus
34th 18.254 1839 Alia Lautrup on Cash

3D Placings
1st 18.258 $502.00 1533 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless

2nd 18.276 $431.00 1702 Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl
3rd 18.310 $383.00 1208 Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin
4th 18.327 $323.00 1960 Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red
5th 18.353 $263.00 Hayle Gibson on Ruby
6th 18.354 $191.00 1526 Katie Droshin on Flittabuster
7th 18.365 $120.00 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
8th 18.402 $ 96.00 1320 Megan Ehlers on Johnny Is Quick
9th 18.411 $ 42.00 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
Tie 18.411 $ 42.00 Pendin Heather Ritz on Shagdelic Jaguar
11th 18.448 Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative
Tie 18.448 1103 Lynde Stairs on Stairs Ta Heaven
Tie 18.448 1338 Karlee Wesney on Somegirls Got It All
14th 18.449 1338 Karlee Wesney on Flitterrific
15th 18.456 1098 Jackie Healy on Freno's Blaze
16th 18.461 1734 Jennifer Rose on Fairlea Lucky Silver
17th 18.471 Danielle Goodea on Vandy Sienna Smoke
18th 18.481 1071 Marianne Dixon on Bluberry Susan
19th 18.497 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
20th 18.528 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart

21st 18.529 2713 Amber Boyd on Lena



22nd 18.534 Jordan Ernst on Waiting On Smoke

23rd 18.536 Holly Irish on Jane
24th 18.541 1140 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
25th 18.573 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
26th 18.594 2249 Maryann Terry on The Check Is Mine
27th 18.600 Pendin Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
28th 18.603 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance
29th 18.607 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
30th 18.613 Kayla Dami on Cede
31st 18.627 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
32nd 18.628 1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now
33rd 18.641 1475 Cathey Vallerga on PC Sho N Dell TIke
34th 18.644 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
35th 18.695 1006 Amy Slye on Happy
36th 18.703 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon

Tie 18.703 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
38th 18.722 Kathi Terry on Hea
39th 18.724 1079 Tiffany Hannan on Can't Read My Pokerface
40th 18.729 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
41st 18.736 Kimber Murphy on Chasin Array

3:39 PM 04/09/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 3
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42nd 18.750 Josey Churchfield on Mia

43rd 18.759 1521 Michelle Silva on Nikki

44th 18.777 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
45th 18.783 1521 Michelle Silva on Chewy

46th 18.800 1354 Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex

47th 18.802 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
48th 18.825 Norene Camozzi on Flickawood

49th 18.834 Virginia McClintock on Chigquita CD

50th 18.836 Ileah Roquemore on Rubys Reflection

51st 18.866 Jennifer Haile on The Upset

52nd 18.882 Jenny Sherbo on Mugs

53rd 18.883 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny

54th 18.896 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash

55th 18.901 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic
56th 18.913 Lyndee Stairs on Otro Moghaso

57th 18.914 2641 Alyssa Ferguson on Oh Bar Sonora

58th 18.916 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded

59th 18.917 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Rockheart Red

60th 18.929 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery

61lst 18.932 1411 Emily Hannaford on Chasin My Youth

62nd 18.937 1048 Charleen Ornellas on Barred By French
63rd 18.963 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
64th 18.969 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

65th 18.982 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
66th 18.990 2438 Renee Rowles on Dudes A Royal Star

67th 18.997 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart

68th 19.019 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat

69th 19.021 Taylor Souza on Kisses

70th 19.049 Lana Vlastelica on Smartys Magolina

71st 19.050 Krista Williams on DandJet

72nd 19.054 1259 Angie Hardin on Coats Streakin Cash

73rd 19.064 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
74th 19.093 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay

75th 19.100 Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun

76th 19.110 Hayle Gibson on Mazey

77th 19.133 Ashleigh Bertao on Dial Me Kick (Tango)
78th 19.135 1960 Kaillee Hamre on Mighty Merada

79th 19.152 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
80th 19.169 2462 Brenda Tealer on Shining Tucker

8lst 19.185 2134 Alli Harmon on Smooths Peprminpaty

82nd 19.188 Breely Unruh on Pearl

83rd 19.202 1215 Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley

84th 19.203 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
85th 19.213 Mallory Slattery on Wee Parrs Frosty

86th 19.220 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds



87th 19.223
88th 19.249

1st 19.274 $437.00 1515
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Maddison Dutro on Crickets Dandy
Michelle Sullivan on DSR Cool Enuff

4D Placings
Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
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2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride
1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
1726 Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue
Madilyn Parson on Trump
Pendin Stefani Hofman on Dial Me A Ratchet
Morgan Minor on Dancen Barrossab 07
Pendin Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern
2280 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
1244 Katelyn Wall on Boogie Woogie Walk
Pendin Megan Marro on Shorty
1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
Stephanie Fulstone on Silky
1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt
1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
1155 Stefani Hofman on Lena May
Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
1671 Marti Parodi on Detail My Chrome
2045 Lynsey Machado on Just Happy To Cut
2224 Barbara Funderburk on Stars Little Bit
1351 KerAnn Gillis on Dualin Great
Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
Stephanie Fulstone on SD Boogies Supergirl
Maddison Dutro on Jeweled Shine
Danielle Gibson on Docs Red Solo Cup
1849 Laurie Decasper on Casgcuttenboonsmart
1441 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame
Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs
2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today
Bailey Donahoo on Holly
2324 Rosie Saabye on CB Joker
Laura Ward on CC Sparkling Star
Shannon Shade on Victory Way
Diane Nelson on Cashenova
1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
Pamela Capper on Z Flea
1538 Gina Samper on Traveler
Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla
1244 Katelyn Wall on Dandy Good Peason
1048 Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires
1507 Megan Brint on Money's Superman
1095 Lacey Lockard on Swiss Riff
1354 Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy
1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic
Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
1921 Samantha Witkowski on Hollywood Smokin Guns
Denise Munson on Ima Dyna
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2400

Kristi Raco on Copper

Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova
Heidi Spainhower on Docs Jaded Ransom
Rosie Holman on Dually

Shelley Holman on Disco In The Sky 37
Michele McLeod on Bulleva
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1203
1271
1843
1338

1006
1024
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Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
Lindsay Derobertis on Colormelikeabully
Teri Deutsch on Fairlea Steady Harry
Karlee Wesney on Leaving Promises

Kelly Strohmenger on Horse

Jenny Sherbo on Honey

Amy Slye on Magic

Sandy Wall on Got Special Talent
Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SUN

, Placings = 36, Pool
, Placings = 36, Pool
, Placings = 79, Pool =
, Placings = 28, Pool =

Jackpot Total = $ 10610.00, Rider count = 205

3183.00
2864.70
2440.30
2122.00

$
$
$
$

Not Placed = 26

1277
2017
1048
2191

1827
1507
1204
1208
1008
1521
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1808
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1008
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1244
1734
1753
2002
1475
1960

1462
1095

1354
1839

2145

989 $602.00 1674

043 $458.00
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.996 $516.00 1411

1D Placings
Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
Kelly Strohmenger on Ka Peppered In Fame
Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires
Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari
Michele McLeod on Cassidy Cash N Fame
Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
Megan Brint on Money's Superman
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Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com

Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin
Jaime Anderson on Bugs Bunn Knee
Michelle Silva on Samson

Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

Katie Anderson on Frenchmans Highlight
Lacey Lockard on Shameless Fame

Krista Williams on El1 Cachorro

Jaime Anderson on Awesome Deck of Cash
Shelley Holman on Ima Corona Royale
Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize

Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum
Katelyn Wall on Dandy Good Peason
Blythe Beshears on Famous Hart
Jennifer Rose on Fairlea Lucky Silver
Blythe Beshears on Munchkin Man

Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz

Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker
Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit

Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
Kaillee Hamre on Made Me Wild Bill
Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player
Lacey Lockard on Swiss Riff
Shelley Holman on Checkin Ta Cash
Megan Brint on Bridle Bit

Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy
Alia Lautrup on Cash

Hayle Gibson on Ruby

Harley Allen on Snickers

2D Placings
Laura Ward on Dakota
Emily Hannaford on Chasin My Youth
Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SUN

4th 18.053 $387.00 1129

Stacey Freitas on Mohican Sun

Page 2



5th 18.066 $315.00 2085 Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood

6th 18.099 $229.00 Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova
7th 18.102 $143.00 Michele McLeod on HP Rocketta Ta Fame
8th 18.121 $115.00 1521 Michelle Silva on Chewy
9th 18.131 $100.00 1379 Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo
10th 18.139 Holly Irish on Jane
11th 18.145 1526 Katie Droshin on Flittabuster
12th 18.157 1533 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless
13th 18.163 1048 Charleen Ornellas on French My Frosty Tip
14th 18.188 1521 Michelle Silva on Nikki
15th 18.220 1407 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz
leth 18.226 Pendin Heather Ritz on Shagdelic Jaguar
17th 18.237 1702 Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl
18th 18.241 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
19th 18.245 1338 Karlee Wesney on Flitterrific
20th 18.247 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
21st 18.284 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
22nd 18.309 Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame
23rd 18.330 1065 David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise
24th 18.347 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
25th 18.356 2249 Maryann Terry on The Check Is Mine
26th 18.359 Shannon Shade on AR Smokin Now
27th 18.365 1227 Jaycee David on Drift N Four Cash
28th 18.380 Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic
29th 18.384 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
30th 18.388 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance
31st 18.389 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
32nd 18.390 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
33rd 18.391 Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
34th 18.406 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
35th 18.417 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
36th 18.421 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen

3D Placings

1st 18.500 $512.00 1320 Megan Ehlers on Johnny Is Quick

2nd 18.504 $439.00 1259 Angie Hardin on Coats Streakin Cash

3rd 18.511 $390.00 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus

4th 18.528 $329.00 1071 Marianne Dixon on Bluberry Susan

5th 18.533 $268.00 Norene Camozzi on Flickawood

6th 18.543 $195.00 Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative

7th 18.550 $122.00 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
8th 18.581 $ 98.00 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny

9th 18.592 $ 85.00 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
10th 18.593 1212 Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory
11th 18.594 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
12th 18.601 Pamela Capper on 7Z Flea
13th 18.609 Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva
14th 18.613 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
15th 18.620 Pendin Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SUN

leth 18.622 Danielle Goodea on Vandy Sienna Smoke
17th 18.634 1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today
18th 18.641 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
19th 18.649 1006 Amy Slye on Happy
20th 18.651 2641 Alyssa Ferguson on Oh Bar Sonora
21st 18.661 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
22nd 18.720 Jordan Ernst on Waiting On Smoke

Tie 18.720 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
24th 18.722 Michele McLeod on Bulleva
25th 18.723 Danielle Gibson on Docs Red Solo Cup
26th 18.734 Virginia McClintock on Chiquita CD
27th 18.735 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Rockheart Red
28th 18.739 Shelley Holman on Disco In The Sky 37
29th 18.743 1037 Debbie Haskin on Peppers Sugar Drift
30th 18.765 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen

31lst 18.786 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic



32nd 18.808 1351 KerAnn Gillis on Dualin Great

33rd 18.819 2619 Shannon Quigley on Dunmore's Bold Ruler (Nina)
34th 18.839 Kathi Terry on Hea

35th 18.842 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery

36th 18.850 Morgan Minor on Dancen Barrossab 07

37th 18.867 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman

38th 18.873 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart

39th 18.891 2438 Renee Rowles on Dudes A Royal Star

40th 18.906 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
41st 18.909 Taylor Souza on Kisses

42nd 18.938 2134 Alli Harmon on Smooths Peprminpaty

43rd 18.944 Madilyn Parson on Trump

44th 18.947 1244 Katelyn Wall on Boogie Woogie Walk

45th 18.950 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen

46th 18.955 1475 Cathey Vallerga on PC Sho N Dell Ike

47th 18.958 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

48th 18.961 1587 Ashley Robertson on Bondalena Bar Flit (Tequil
49th 18.964 Josey Churchfield on Mia

50th 18.985 1024 Sandy Wall on Got Special Talent

51st 18.986 1271 Lindsay Derobertis on Colormelikeabully
52nd 18.988 Denise Munson on Ima Dyna

53rd 18.989 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded

54th 18.992 Breely Unruh on Pearl

55th 19.000 Ashleigh Bertao on Dial Me Kick (Tango)

56th 19.002 Jenny Sherbo on Mugs

57th 19.027 Pendin Stefani Hofman on Dial Me A Ratchet

58th 19.028 Kayla Dami on Cede

59th 19.058 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408

60th 19.063 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote

61lst 19.087 Lydia Leanos on The Wright One

62nd 19.089 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride

63rd 19.095 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
64th 19.127 Hayle Gibson on Mazey

65th 19.158 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in OPEN Spring Run Classic SUN

66th 19.193 Stephanie Fulstone on SD Boogies Supergirl
67th 19.197 1098 Jackie Healy on Freno's Blaze

68th 19.215 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt

69th 19.231 1248 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gun

70th 19.240 Jody Gomes on Billy Lexus

71lst 19.243 1188 Lori Mandarich on MM Prefontaine

72nd 19.278 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds

73rd 19.297 1215 Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley

74th 19.322 Stephanie Fulstone on Silky

75th 19.342 1726 Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue

76th 19.347 Michelle Sullivan on DSR Cool Enuff

77th 19.453 1921 Samantha Witkowski on Hollywood Smokin Guns
78th 19.454 1671 Marti Parodi on Detail My Chrome

79th 19.457 Shannon Shade on Victory Way

4D Placings

1st 19.488 $446.00 Susan Long on Horse

2nd 19.504 $382.00 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper

3rd 19.534 $340.00 Lydia Leanos on Middleburg Hunt

4th 19.556 $286.00 1079 Tiffany Hannan on Can't Read My Pokerface
5th 19.587 $233.00 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
6th 19.635 $170.00 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
7th 19.688 $106.00 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
8th 19.709 $ 85.00 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
9th 19.730 $ 74.00 2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
10th 19.735 1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
11th 19.803 Maddison Dutro on Jeweled Shine
12th 19.863 Mallory Slattery on Wee Parrs Frosty
13th 19.932 Diane Nelson on Cashenova
14th 19.965 Pendin Megan Marro on Shorty

15th 20.009 Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs



l6th 20.023 1441 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame

17th 20.104 Pendin Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern
18th 20.262 1155 Stefani Hofman on Lena May
19th 20.330 1849 Laurie Decasper on Casgcuttenboonsmart
20th 20.353 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
21st 20.941 2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
22nd 21.008 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
23rd 21.175 Laura Ward on CC Sparkling Star
24th 21.508 1843 Teri Deutsch on Fairlea Steady Harry
25th 23.713 Vicki Oakley on Remy
26th 23.737 Jack Heinemann on Princess Amadolla
27th 24.170 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
28th 27.181 1753 Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart
N/T 400.000 1056 Pat Robertson on Happy
N/T 422.706 lo661 Kathy Petska on Bet On This Lion
N/T 423.079 1960 Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red
N/T 423.385 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
N/T 423.484 1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now
N/T 423.557 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
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N/T 423.579 Shelley Holman on Champs Classy Dash
N/T 424.021 Kellie Ritchie on Jolie Francais Flits
N/T 424.055 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
N/T 424.183 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady

N/T 424.225 Kimber Murphy on Chasin Array

N/T 424.395 1354 Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex

N/T 424.626 Lana Vlastelica on Smartys Magolina
N/T 424 .722 2324 Rosie Saabye on CB Joker

N/T 424.977 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
N/T 425.009 1338 Karlee Wesney on Leaving Promises

N/T 425.030 2462 Brenda Tealer on Shining Tucker

N/T 425.108 Krista Williams on DanJet

N/T 425.662 2045 Lynsey Machado on Just Happy To Cut
N/T 425.819 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

N/T 425.847 2280 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame

N/T 425.848 1538 Gina Samper on Traveler

N/T 429.313 Maddison Dutro on Crickets Dandy

N/T 429.678 1338 Karlee Wesney on Somegirls Got It All
N/T 430.931 1006 Amy Slye on Magic

N/T 431.317 Jennifer Haile on The Upset
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot (Sat & Sun)

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2746.00, Rider count = 126

1D Time = 34.964, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 823.80
2D Time = 35.964, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 741.42
3D Time = 36.964, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 631.58
4D Time = 38.964, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 549.20
Not Placed = 33
1D Placings
1st 34.964 $272.00 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
2nd 35.059 $222.00 1827 Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
3rd 35.240 $165.00 2017 Kelly Strohmenger on Ka Peppered In Fame
4th 35.257 $107.00 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
5th 35.611 $ 58.00 1753 Sara Clinton on Zeralena Whiz
6th 35.674 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
7th 35.702 1008 Jaime Anderson on Bugs Bunn Knee
8th 35.740 1208 Shelley Holman on Ima Corona Royale
9th 35.753 1780 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
10th 35.783 1674 Laura Ward on Dakota
11th 35.785 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

12th 35.805 1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro



13th 35.807 Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum

2D Placings

1st 35.974 $245.00 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
2nd 35.986 $200.00 1379 Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo
3rd 36.008 $148.00 Megan Brint on Bridle Bit
4th 36.012 $ 96.00 1008 Jaime Anderson on Awesome Deck of Cash
5th 36.017 $ 52.00 1208 Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin
6th 36.040 2002 Jennette Brechbuehl on Shesa Smoken Tucker
7th 36.066 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
8th 36.124 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
9th 36.198 2085 Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood
10th 36.318 1734 Jennifer Rose on Fairlea Lucky Silver
11th 36.330 1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually
12th 36.404 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
13th 36.415 1533 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless
14th 36.467 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
15th 36.501 1065 David Lawson on Two Tickets To Paradise
l6th 36.637 Pendin Heather Ritz on Shagdelic Jaguar
17th 36.675 Holly Irish on Jane
18th 36.800 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
19th 36.820 Bethany Condon on Steakin Lil Diva
20th 36.822 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick
21st 36.902 1320 Megan Ehlers on Johnny Is Quick
22nd 36.915 1899 Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos
23rd 36.928 1411 Emily Hannaford on Chasin My Youth
24th 36.950 2249 Maryann Terry on The Check Is Mine
25th 36.957 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun

3D Placings
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1st 36.991 $208.00 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance
2nd 37.009 $171.00 1071 Marianne Dixon on Bluberry Susan
3rd 37.033 $126.00 1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick (Wildfire)
4th 37.233 $ 82.00 1248 Jessica McBain on Rumble Gun
5th 37.286 $ 44.00 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
6th 37.295 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
7th 37.358 Norene Camozzi on Flickawood
8th 37.403 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
9th 37.409 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
10th 37.418 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
11th 37.455 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
12th 37.464 1007 Jan Reis on Destiny
13th 37.558 1259 Angie Hardin on Coats Streakin Cash
14th 37.561 Kathi Terry on Hea
15th 37.568 Virginia McClintock on Chigquita CD
leth 37.596 1475 Cathey Vallerga on PC Sho N Dell TIke
Tie 37.596 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
18th 37.665 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
19th 37.687 1941 Curtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic
20th 37.739 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat
21st 37.771 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery
22nd 37.881 2438 Renee Rowles on Dudes A Royal Star
23rd 37.905 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
24th 37.977 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
25th 38.109 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
26th 38.123 2134 Alli Harmon on Smooths Peprminpaty
27th 38.133 Ashleigh Bertao on Dial Me Kick (Tango)
28th 38.222 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
29th 38.247 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
30th 38.321 Madilyn Parson on Trump
31lst 38.381 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride
32nd 38.391 Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon
33rd 38.413 Pendin Stefani Hofman on Dial Me A Ratchet
34th 38.498 1065 David Lawson on Seventeen Diamonds

35th 38.598 2364 Serena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment



36th 38.661 1726 Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue

37th 38.782 1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today

38th 38.811 1438 Baylee Crawford on Bonos Red Dirt

39th 38.907 Stephanie Fulstone on Silky

40th 38.962 Stephanie Fulstone on SD Boogies Supergirl

4D Placings

1st 39.076 $181.00 Mallory Slattery on Wee Parrs Frosty
2nd 39.116 $148.00 1671 Marti Parodi on Detail My Chrome
3rd 39.343 $110.00 1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
4th 39.352 $ 71.00 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
5th 39.466 $ 38.00 Pendin Megan Marro on Shorty
6th 39.476 2039 Suzanne Harmon on Sunlight Maker
7th 39.540 Pendin Linda Nemeth on JR Haypatch Fern
8th 39.864 1441 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame
3:39 PM 04/09/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 3

WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot (Sat & Sun)

9th 39.892 Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bugs
10th 40.170 1849 Laurie Decasper on Casgcuttenboonsmart
11th 40.791 Diane Nelson on Cashenova
12th 41.046 2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
13th 41.907 Laura Ward on CC Sparkling Star
14th 43.217 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
15th 44.876 1753 Sara Clinton on Sheza Indian Tart
N/T 440.355 1048 Charleen Ornellas on Chargin All Fires
N/T 440.556 1507 Megan Brint on Money's Superman
N/T 441.033 1354 Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy
N/T 441.721 Shelley Holman on Champs Classy Dash
N/T 441.913 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
N/T 442.112 1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now
N/T 442.146 Angie Hardin on Smartys Chic
N/T 442.220 1065 David Lawson on Drop Cash On Seventeen
N/T 442.359 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
N/T 442.506 Krystal Angel on First Lil Casanova
N/T 442.910 Denise Munson on Ima Dyna
N/T 443.152 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady
N/T 443.195 1354 Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex
N/T 443.329 1515 Cheryl Gomes on CR Little Red Rodeo
N/T 443.388 Shelley Holman on Disco In The Sky 37
N/T 443.677 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
N/T 443.917 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
N/T 444 .158 Krista Williams on DanJet
N/T 444.199 2462 Brenda Tealer on Shining Tucker
N/T 444,535 1170 Connie Ungewitter on Sheza Cool Diamond
N/T 445.215 1271 Lindsay Derobertis on Colormelikeabully
N/T 445.254 2324 Rosie Saabye on CB Joker
N/T 445.368 2045 Lynsey Machado on Just Happy To Cut
N/T 445.729 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
N/T 448.170 1843 Teri Deutsch on Fairlea Steady Harry
N/T 449.158 1538 Gina Samper on Traveler
N/T 458.784 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
N/T 999.999 2224 Barbara Funderburk on Stars Little Bit
N/T 999.999 2713 Amber Boyd on Lena
N/T 999.999 1939 Stephanie Kepler on Woody B Smokin
N/T 999.999 1008 Jaime Anderson on The Goob
N/T 999.999 1887 Ashley Nelson on Ace of Gold
N/T 999.999 1081 Doreen Drummond on Bad Boy Boden
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Youth Saturday
Race Sponsored by: Lance & Lyndee Stairs
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 786.00, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 17.829, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 235.80



2D Time = 18.329, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 212.22

3D Time = 18.829, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 180.78

4D Time = 19.829, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 157.20
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings

1st 17.829 $101.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo

2nd 17.877 $ 78.00 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado

3rd 18.023 $ 57.00 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman

4th 18.050 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny

5th 18.165 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)

2D Placings

1st 18.364 $ 91.00 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay
2nd 18.497 $ 70.00 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
3rd 18.529 $ 51.00 2713 Ampber Boyd on Lena
4th 18.541 1140 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy
5th 18.573 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
6th 18.613 Kayla Dami on Cede
7th 18.777 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
8th 18.802 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
3D Placings
1st 18.958 $ 78.00 Savannah Haas on Hattie
2nd 18.982 $ 60.00 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
3rd 18.997 $ 43.00 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart
4th 19.021 Taylor Souza on Kisses
5th 19.152 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
6th 19.226 2280 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
7th 19.292 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride
8th 19.330 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror
9th 19.377 Madilyn Parson on Trump
4D Placings
1st 21.741 $ 68.00 Summer Serrano on Skippers Tender
2nd 22.209 $ 52.00 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
3rd 30.523 $ 38.00 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
N/T 400.000 Bailey Donahoo on Holly
N/T 424.706 Hayden Souza on Spinner
N/T 431.827 Kendahl Stewart on Song of My Heart
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Youth Sunday
Race Sponsored by: Lance & Lyndee Stairs

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 884.00, Rider count = 32

1D Time = 17.817, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 265.20
2D Time = 18.317, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 238.68
3D Time = 18.817, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 203.32
4D Time = 19.817, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 176.80
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 17.817 $114.00 1780 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
2nd 17.907 $ 88.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
3rd 18.043 $ 64.00 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
4th 18.247 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
2D Placings
1st 18.384 $103.00 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
2nd 18.417 $ 79.00 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny
3rd 18.421 $ 57.00 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen
4th 18.609 2280 Kayli Sciacca on Day Dream of Fame
5th 18.641 2197 Miranda Castro on Sir Killians Legacy
6th 18.675 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror

7th 18.748 Breely Unruh on DSR Shameless



3D Placings

1st 18.873 $ 87.00 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart

2nd 18.909 $ 67.00 Taylor Souza on Kisses

3rd 18.944 $ 49.00 Madilyn Parson on Trump

4th 18.958 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

5th 19.028 Kayla Dami on Cede

6th 19.089 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride

7th 19.095 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
8th 19.158 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
9th 19.709 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
10th 19.761 Bailey Donahoo on Holly
11th 19.792 Kassidy Bianchi on Cream of the Hay

4D Placings

1st 20.841 $ 76.00 Summer Serrano on Skippers Tender
2nd 21.008 $ 58.00 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
3rd 23.462 $ 42.00 Kendahl Stewart on Song of My Heart
4th 24.4064 Jessica Neves on Freckles
5th 25.805 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle
N/T 400.000 2713 Amber Boyd on Lena
N/T 423.557 2197 Miranda Castro on Cats First Class Crome
N/T 424.227 Savannah Haas on Hattie
N/T 424.850 Hayden Souza on Spinner
N/T 424.850 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Barrel Insurance Saturday
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 252.00, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 23.922, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 151.20

2D Time = 24.422, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

3D Time = 24.922, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 100.80

4D Time = 25.922, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 21

1D Placings
1st 23.922 $ 91.00 Denise Munson on Ima Dyna
2nd 24.173 $ 60.00 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper

3D Placings

1st 25.376 $101.00 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
4D Placings

N/T 999.999 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
N/T 999.999 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
N/T 999.999 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
N/T 999.999 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
N/T 999.999 1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today
N/T 999.999 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
N/T 999.999 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady
N/T 999.999 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
N/T 999.999 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
N/T 999.999 2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
N/T 999.999 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
N/T 999.999 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
N/T 999.999 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
N/T 999.999 1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now
N/T 999.999 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
N/T 999.999 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
N/T 999.999 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 999.999 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
N/T 999.999 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
N/T 999.999 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride

N/T 999.999 Diane Nelson on Cashenova
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Barrel Insurance Sunday

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 182.00, Rider count = 26

1D Time = 23.484, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 109.20
2D Time = 23.984, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 72.80
3D Time = 24.484, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
4D Time = 25.484, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
Not Placed = 24
1D Placings
1st 23.484 $109.00 1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now
2D Placings
1st 24.183 $ 73.00 Tia Cook on Plumbs Lady
4D Placings
N/T 999.999 Mac Basso on Bling Bling Baby
N/T 999.999 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
N/T 999.999 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
N/T 999.999 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
N/T 999.999 1706 Nicoale Walters on Dream Today
N/T 999.999 1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder
N/T 999.999 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
N/T 999.999 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
N/T 999.999 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
N/T 999.999 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
N/T 999.999 2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
N/T 999.999 1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
N/T 999.999 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
N/T 999.999 Denise Munson on Ima Dyna
N/T 999.999 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
N/T 999.999 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
N/T 999.999 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
N/T 999.999 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 999.999 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
N/T 999.999 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
N/T 999.999 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride
N/T 999.999 Diane Nelson on Cashenova
N/T 999.999 1587 Ashley Robertson on Bondalena Bar Flit (Tequil
N/T 999.999 Vicki Oakley on Remy
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Teens & Tweens SAT Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 520.00, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 17.767, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 156.00

2D Time = 18.267, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 140.40

3D Time = 18.767, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 119.60

4D Time = 19.767, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 104.00

Not Placed =1
1D Placings

1st 17.767 $ 94.00 Kennedy Seroshek on Bankers Rodeo
2nd 17.877 $ 62.00 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
3rd 17.936 1780 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
4th 18.023 Karly Camozzi on KM Dazzle A Frenchman
5th 18.050 Madison Camozzi on JL Red Penny

2D Placings
1st 18.448 $ 84.00 1338 Karlee Wesney on Somegirls Got It All



2nd 18.449 $ 56.00 1338 Karlee Wesney on Flitterrific

3rd 18.497 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

4th 18.541 1140 Madison Camozzi on Firewater Sassy

5th 18.573 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on DSR Rachels Gotta Gun
6th 18.613 Kayla Dami on Cede

7th 18.736 Kimber Murphy on Chasin Array

3D Placings

1st 18.929 $ 72.00 2395 Savannah Haas on Mystery

2nd 18.982 $ 48.00 2533 Sandra Sirizzotti on Lil Royal Queen

3rd 18.997 Sydney Fischer on Boy Shes Smart

4th 19.019 2340 Jessica Townsend on I CD Cat

5th 19.064 Kennedy Seroshek on Cowboy Kid Deluxe (Toby)
6th 19.152 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
7th 19.292 2243 Araceli Tirado on Wild Ride

8th 19.377 Madilyn Parson on Trump

9th 19.501 Pendin Megan Marro on Shorty
10th 19.724 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holy Terror

4D Placings

1st 22.209 $104.00 1982 Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex
N/T 427.375 1338 Karlee Wesney on Leaving Promises
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Twenties & Thirties SAT Sidepo
Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 352.00, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 17.398, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 105.60
2D Time = 17.898, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 95.04
3D Time = 18.398, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 80.96
4D Time = 19.398, Placings = 5, Pool = § 70.40
1D Placings
1st 17.398 $ 63.00 1827 Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
2nd 17.581 $ 42.00 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com

2D Placings
1st 18.002 $ 57.00 1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
2nd 18.132 $ 38.00 2085 Katie Bray on JRS Hardwood

3D Placings

1st 18.411 $ 49.00 1692 Corene Baldwin on Tiny Red Pepper
2nd 18.528 $ 32.00 2324 Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart
3rd 18.607 2337 Brooklyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
4th 18.896 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
5th 18.916 Brooklyn Nigro on This Guns Loaded
6th 19.050 Krista Williams on Dandet
7th 19.203 Jennifer Herman on HH Jags Sunglow Kate
8th 19.213 Mallory Slattery on Wee Parrs Frosty
9th 19.386 Pendin Stefani Hofman on Dial Me A Ratchet
4D Placings
1st 19.623 $ 42.00 1155 Stefani Hofman on Lena May
2nd 19.722 $ 28.00 1351 KerAnn Gillis on Dualin Great
3rd 19.841 1441 Teri Silva on Lucky Patch of Fame
4th 20.105 2237 Brooklyn Nigro on Supermans Splittin Firewater
5th 20.532 2324 Rosie Saabye on CB Joker
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Forties Plus SAT Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 506.00, Rider count = 29
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1st 17.503
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N/T
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319

608
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310

423.922
424.173
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18.
19.
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003
503
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$ 91.00

$
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61.

82.
55.

70.
47.

00
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00

00
00

$ 61.00
$ 40.00
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WCBRA STANDARD 70%

Paying

to

, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 151.80
, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 136.62
, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 116.38
, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 101.20
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame

Denise Munson on JW Guyz Tantrum

2D Placings

2364 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It
1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
1070 Lauren Pai on Heza Plain Dually

1103 Lynde Stairs on Stairs Ta Heaven

1071 Marianne Dixon on Bluberry Susan

3D Placings

1503 Robin Couch on Superior Wine Chick

1618 Virginia McClintock on Nip It Now

Norene Camozzi on Flickawood

Virginia McClintock on Chiquita CD

Jennifer Haile on The Upset
1007 Jan Reis on Destiny
urtis Fitzgerald on Fire Effortlesly Chic
yndee Stairs on Otro Moghaso
urtis Fitzgerald on Rockheart Red
erena McCann Morris on Docs Blonde Moment
renda Tealer on Shining Tucker
herry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty

1941 C

L
1941 C
2364 S
2462 B
1437 S

1726 Shannon Needham on Driften Blue Revue

1007 Jan Reis on Hi Steppin Freckles
1671 Marti Parodi on Detail My Chrome
2224 Barbara Funderburk on Stars Little Bit
1849 Laurie Decasper on Casgcuttenboonsmart

4D Placings

Diane Nelson on Cashenova
1538 Gina Samper on Traveler

Denise Munson on Ima Dyna
1966 Kristi Raco on Copper
1203 Spring Krogue on Jenos Red Ryder

Barrel R

ace America, Version 12.6

Jackpot in #TeamOf5Challenge-TEAMS

Race Sponsored by: Triple Crown Equestrian Ctr

3 placings, Jackpot

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

18.108, Placings

108 $581.00
279 $446.00
326 $324.00

728
332

o ok X %

Total = $

1350.00,

Rider count

= 5, Pool = $ 1350.00

1D Placings

Rowdiest Little Roses on *

Stoer Team on *

David's Devils on *
Who Let the Dogs Out on *
The Fabulous Five on *

(Wildfire)

5

Page 1



